

Title Appeal No.17 of 2022
CNR No-WBJP01-004327-2022

Order No-24
Dated:22.08.2025

Today is fixed for passing order
Ld. Lawyers for the contesting parties file haziras.
Perused the record. Considered.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix: 20.09.2025 for passing order.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri